UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UP3855                                                                         PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R225-007.D
PNP MEDIUM POWER LOW
SATURATION TRANSISTOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UP3855 is a transistor with low saturation voltage. It

1
TO-252
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
UP3855L-AA3-R UP3855G-AA3-R SOT-223 B C E Tape Reel
UP3855L-AB3-R UP3855G-AB3-R SOT-89 B C E Tape Reel
UP3855L-TN3-R UP3855G-TN3-R TO-252 B C E Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment:   B: Base   C: Collector   E: Emitter
UP3855                                                                         PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R225-007.D